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Bib #
181
115
176
193
194
175
152
113
161
162
177
121
199
116
155
198
183
167
163
170
168
105
114
182
153
178
118
169
110
171
119
164

0:00:00
166

First Name
JESSE
NOAH
MICHAEL
JAVIER
SCOTT
BRIAN
PAT

LORI
TIMOTHY
RON
RUTH
TORI
COREY
JIM

TIM
CORINNE
KRISTIN
PAM
BILLY
TOM

JIM
JANADEL
TIM
MIKE
GEOFREY
ART
JENNIFER
BILL

LEE

ERIC
JUNA
JESSICA
JOSHUA
LORRAINE

Last Name
ALBRIGHT
KRZAN
BUPP

MONTANEGRO

MEREDITH
SMITH
MURPHY
COOPER
MORGAN
BLACK
TAYLOR
ARNOLD
KIEFFER
KOCH
O'KEEFE
KIRK

SHAW
GEERNAERT
CLEM
GANLPFER
CARLISLE
HARRIS
THOMPSON
O'GRADY
HEMGROR
GREGORY
SWERIDA
STAHR
DOUGHERTY
JOHNSTON
COBB
HURTT
WORK
SULLIVAN

21
24
42
27
47
35
47
38
63
58
45
26
21
52
60
47
20
46
44
56
49
33
36
60
38
69
28
53
42
49
49

26
51

Age Gender
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Club
NEW

FSRC

FSRC

FSRC

FSRC
FSRC

FSRC
FSRC
FSRC
FSRC
FSRC
FSRC

FSRC

FSRC

FSRC

Time
1:00:07.00
1:02:43.00
1:03:08.00
1:09:00.00
1:11:38.00
1:11:55.00
1:11:57.00
1:13:49.00
1:14:01.00
1:15:18.00
1:16:01.00
1:16:07.00
1:16:35.00
1:17:12.00
1:17:39.00
1:17:59.00
1:18:06.00
1:18:09.00
1:18:10.00
1:19:13.00
1:19:29.00
1:19:45.00
1:20:18.00
1:20:20.00
1:20:28.00
1:20:29.00
1:20:45.00
1:20:48.00
1:21:24.00
1:22:06.00
1:22:09.00
1:22:34.00
1:23:56.00
1:24:00.00

Hometown
MANCHESTER, MD
KALAMAZU, Ml
GARDNERS, PA
FREDERICK, MD
FREDERICK, MD
FREDERICK, MD

DAMASCUS, MD

FREDERICK, MD
FREDERICK, MD
COLUMBIA

YORK, PA
MIDDLETOWN, MD
FREDERICK, MD
BALTIMORE, MD
FREDERICK, MD
FREDERICK, MD
BALTIMORE, MD

FREDERICK, MD
WALKERSVILLE, MD
FREDERICK, MD

[JAMSVILLE, MD
BALTIMORE, MD
THE PLAINS, VA
BOONSBORO, MD
ELLICOTT CITY, MD
WASHINGTON, DC

FREDERICK, MD



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67

179
160
185
101
174
197
120
104
103
106
108
184
191
190
189
200
186
187
111
195
172
100
112
188
192
151
196
117
109
173
165
180

158

RANDY
BEVERLY
ROBERT
MATTHEW
AC

DOUG
GRAHAM
JOANNE
DEB
TIFFANY
LESLIE
SCOTT
NIQUI
TIM

AMY

RICH
JOHN
HARRIS

TY

LARRY
MICHELL
KATE
CRISTA
CHRISTOPHER
KATHY
ANNE
DONALD
MEAGHAN
ROCHELE
JACKIE
CHRISTINE
RICK

WALKERS:
KATHLEEN

GESELL
BLACK
DIDONATO
GLOE
GEORGE
JESSUP
DAVIDSON
CAPOCCIA
JOHNSON
MALAGARI
GORDON
FARLEY
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
BROCKEY
POTTER
KIPPEN
MELBY
WILHIDE
KEY
MITCHELL
MARINCIG
NOYES
BRINKER
STINEFELL
LIGHT
CREED
KUCZAVSKI
FRAZIER
BOCCABELLO
SAAH
ALBEE

MCMACKEN

58
53
52
26
57
50
64
45
53
28
44
50
48
54
33
62
62
45
43
66
56
49
41
30
62
60
41
28
45
55

34

59
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FSRC
FSRC

FSRC

FSRC
FSRC

FSRC

FSRC

FSRC

FSRC

FSRC

FSRC

FSRC

1:24:04.00
1:25:16.00
1:25:23.00
1:26:16.00
1:26:17.00
1:26:46.00
1:28:46.00
1:29:11.00
1:29:19.00
1:29:37.00
1:30:00.00
1:30:06.00
1:32:10.00
1:32:11.00
1:32:12.00
1:32:46.00
1:33:21.00
1:33:22.00
1:33:28.00
1:35:35.00
1:36:19.00
1:38:06.00
1:38:18.00
1:38:25.00
1:38:53.00
1:39:05.00
1:39:18.00
1:40:23.00
1:40:59.00
1:48:53.00
1:52:10.00
1:56:13.00

2:03:08.00

MYERSVILLE, MD
BOONSBORO, MD
WOODSTOCK, MD
LEESBURG, VA

FRONT ROYAL, VA
WASHINGTON, DC
FREDERICK, MD

BOONSBORO, MD

FREDERICK, MD
FREDERICK, MD
FREDERICK, MD
FREDERICK, MD
FREDERICK, MD
FREDERICK, MD
BOONSBORO, MD
FREDERICK, MD
TANEYTOWN, MD
PURCELLVILLE, VA
BOONSBORO, MD
BALTIMORE, MD
EMMITSBURG, MD
FREDERICK, MD
ROCKVILLE, MD

KEEDYSVILLE, MD

FREDERICK, MD

MILLERSVILLE, MD



68
69
70
71

159
154
157
156

JANE
GLENN
KATHLEEN
wy

BYRON
SMINK
HANSON
CHERLEY

<.

2:12:26.00
2:12:45.00
2:19:29.00
2:20:30.00

MIDDLETOWN, MD
WESTMINSTER, MD
ANNAPOLIS, MD
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